
CONNECT WITH 
US. WE WANT TO 
TALK TO YOU! 
Schedule a meeting, join a tour, or simply say hello. 
For more information, visit entomology.osu.edu

UNDERGRADUATE INQUIRIES
Joe Raczkowski, Undergraduate Advisor, raczkowski.2@osu.edu
Janna Thompson-Chordas, Academic Program Coordinator, thompson-chordas.1@osu.edu

GRADUATE INQUIRIES
Sarah DeVilbiss, Graduate Program Coordinator, devilbiss.14@osu.edu 
Reed Johnson, Graduate Studies Chair, johnson.5005@osu.edu

OUTREACH
Denise Ellsworth, Pollinator Education Programs, ellsworth.2@osu.edu
Jeni Filbrun, Wooster United Titanium Bug Zoo, filbrun.13@osu.edu
Jeni Ruisch, Columbus Insectary & BUGmobile, ruisch.2@osu.edu

DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Department of Entomology, entomology@osu.edu or 614.688.0218

@OhioStateEntomology

Entomology OSU

@OSUEntomology

@OSUEntomology

CFAES provides research and related educational programs to clientele on a nondiscriminatory basis. For more information, 
visit cfaesdiversity.osu.edu. For an accessible format of this publication, visit cfaes.osu.edu/accessibility.

The Entomology Department
One of the best in the nation, with major and minor programs for undergraduates and 
M.S. and Ph.D for graduates.

Explore more.
Scan for more information and fill out a 
Student Interest Form.
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